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1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Prof. Taufiq,

S.E., M.Si

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004 Prof. Taufiq,

11 Mukhlis
Mukhlis ""
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Statistik

Madya

AKT A

S.E., M.Si

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Prof. Taufiq,

S.E., M.Si

4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si
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10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Yulia

Saftiana,

S.E., M.Si.,

Ak

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Yulia

Saftiana,

S.E., M.Si.,

Ak

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Yulia

Saftiana,

S.E., M.Si.,

Ak

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Yulia

Saftiana,

S.E., M.Si.,

Ak

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Yulia

Saftiana,

S.E., M.Si.,

Ak

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group:

231-01-

EIE5004

Statistik

Madya

AKT A

Dr. Mukhlis,

S.E., M.Si
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